State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

INDEPENDENCE County

THE PIZZA PLACE OF NEWARK LLC
325 S LOCUST ST
NEWARK, AR 72562

DAYS INN
773 BATESVILLE BLVD
BATESVILLE, AR 725017888

BRAD'S VACUUM & SEWING CENTER
334 E MAIN ST
BATESVILLE, AR 725015605

FELTS AUTOMOTIVE
1620 HOLCOMBE CEMETARY RD
NEWARK, AR 725629523

MILLER AIR
11 MILLER DR
BATESVILLE, AR 725015316

DRY DIRT EMBRIODERY
940 CENTER GROVE RD
NEWARK, AR 725629112

PNP AUTO REPAIR
669 HEBER SPRINGS RD
BATESVILLE, AR 725018059
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03/18/2024

72363626-SLS
02/29/2024

66965013-SLS
02/29/2024

00119745-SLS
01/09/2024

54883434-SLS

12/05/2022
03/01/2023
00009687-SLS

08/26/2022
09/12/2022
54407089-SLS

03/29/2014
05/07/2014
71613164-SLS



