## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **INDEPENDENCE County**

THE PIZZA PLACE OF NEWARK LLC 325 S LOCUST ST NEWARK, AR 72562	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/18/2024 72363626-SLS
DAYS INN 773 BATESVILLE BLVD	Date Served Date Closed	02/29/2024
BATESVILLE, AR 725017888	Account ID	66965013-SLS
BRAD'S VACUUM & SEWING CENTER 334 E MAIN ST	Date Served Date Closed	02/29/2024
BATESVILLE, AR 725015605	Account ID	00119745-SLS
FELTS AUTOMOTIVE 1620 HOLCOMBE CEMETARY RD	Date Served Date Closed	01/09/2024
NEWARK, AR 725629523	Account ID	54883434-SLS
MILLER AIR	Date Served	12/05/2022
11 MILLER DR BATESVILLE, AR 725015316	Date Closed Account ID	03/01/2023 00009687-SLS
DRY DIRT EMBRIODERY	Date Served	08/26/2022
940 CENTER GROVE RD NEWARK, AR 725629112	Date Closed Account ID	09/12/2022 54407089-SLS
PNP AUTO REPAIR	Date Served Date Closed	03/29/2014
669 HEBER SPRINGS RD BATESVILLE, AR 725018059	Account ID	05/07/2014 71613164-SLS
,		